
Régionale d'hiver
Menil-Favay 9.2.2025

Balise 10

Bernard LIMBOURG
CO Liège
Circuit : Noir moyen
Distance : 6300m (Dénivelé 145m)
Temps : 1:14:15 (11'47"/km)

23/52 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thibaut ROBINSON 0:42:51
2. Marie Anna KOTECKA 0:50:29
3. Luca LENGES 0:50:33

1. 150 00:02:45 150m 18'20"/km
2. 87 00:02:22 00:05:07 320m 7'24"/km
3. 81 00:01:32 00:06:39 200m 7'40"/km
4. 97 00:06:37 00:13:16 601m 11'01"/km
5. 98 00:02:57 00:16:13 308m 9'35"/km
6. 151 00:06:49 00:23:02 742m 9'11"/km
7. 141 00:05:54 00:28:56 666m 8'52"/km
8. 108 00:02:11 00:31:07 223m 9'47"/km
9. 143 00:21:36 00:52:43 1232m 17'32"/km

10. 145 00:03:12 00:55:55 204m 15'41"/km
11. 146 00:07:54 01:03:49 607m 13'01"/km
12. 147 00:03:08 01:06:57 333m 9'25"/km
13. 140 00:05:53 01:12:50 504m 11'40"/km
14. 165 00:00:56 01:13:46 109m 8'34"/km
15. 999 00:00:29 01:14:15 93m 5'12"/km
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